
Document Update 3/9/2024
Age Group Club Name Team Name Venue Address Venue Postcode Managers Name Email Contact Number Shirt Colour/Pattern Shorts Colour Socks Colour

U18 Ackworth Juniors Football Club Ackworth Juniors FC U18 Blues Ackworth School, Pontefract Road, Ackworth, Pontefract WF7 7LT Paul Wright wright-paul21@sky.com 07912 677496 Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue

U18 Altofts Juniors FC Altofts Juniors U18 Reds Church Road Playing Fields, Church Road, Normanton WF6 2QY Nev Bettney nev.bettney@gmail.com 07944 092259 Red & Black Black Black

U18 Altofts Juniors FC Altofts Juniors U18 White Church Road Playing Fields, Church Road, Normanton WF6 2QY Andy Sibson asibson@hotmail.com 07866 756053 Red & Black Black Black

U18 Askern Miners Football Club Askern Miners U18 Campsmount Academy, Ryecroft Road, Norton, Doncaster DN6 0AJ Stephen Vincent maxvinny07@googlemail.com 07746 097695 Red & Royal Royal Royal

U18 Church Fenton FC Church Fenton FC U18 Church Fenton Cricket Club, Busk Lane, Church Fenton, Selby LS24 9RJ James Barton jam3s.barton@gmail.com 07504 448459 Yellow Royal Blue Royal Blue

U18 Garforth Rangers Juniors Garforth Rangers Juniors U18 Blue Garforth Academy, Lidgett Lane, Garforth, Leeds LS25 1LJ David Owen dowen814@btinternet.com 07592 373773 Navy Navy Navy

U18 Garforth Rangers Juniors Garforth Rangers Juniors U18 White Garforth Academy, Lidgett Lane, Garforth, Leeds LS25 1LJ Darren Craven dazcsky@sky.com 07949 270042 White Navy White

U18 Garforth Villa FC Garforth Villa U18 White BarleyHill Park, BarleyHill Road, Garforth, Leeds LS25 1DX Simon Pinkney vicechairman@garforth.co.uk 07734 527048 Yellow Blue Yellow

U18 Gilberdyke Phoenix FC Gilberdyke Phoenix F.C. U18 Ings View Sports Field, Ings View Sports Field, Main Road, Gilberdyke HU15 2SP David Rowbottom dave@evrin.co.uk 07825 651463 Blue & Red Stripes Blue Blue

U18 Glasshoughton Welfare Juniors Glasshoughton Welfare Jnrs U18 Hoops Castleford RUFC (Pinfold Lane), Pinfold Lane, Methley, Leeds LS26 9AA Andrew Carney a.carney@me.com 07989 691989 Blue & White Hoops Blue Blue

U18 Hemingbrough United Junior Football Club Hemingbrough United U18 Hemingborough Cricket Club, School Road, Hemingbrough, Selby YO8 6QS Gary Johnson gary1628@hotmail.co.uk 07857 069906 Red & Grey Black Black

U18 Hensall Hawks Hensall Hawks U18 Hurricanes Hensall Cricket & Football Club, Bird Lane, Hensall, Selby DN14 0RP Graham Atkinson Graham.Atkinson@croda.com 07759 916554 Burgundy Navy Yellow

U18 Malt Shovel Football Club Malt Shovel (Selby) U18 Denison Road Football Pitches, Sports Ground, East Common Lane, Selby YO8 8AN Andrew Rawcliffe andrew.rawcliffe@btinternet.com 07712 647615 Blue Blue Blue

U18 Methley United AFC Methley United U18 Red Saville Road Recreation Ground, Savile Road, Methley, Leeds LS26 9HT Glen Whelpton Welpo69@hotmail.com 07879 433736 Red Black Red

U18 South Milford Association Football Club South Milford AFC U18 South Milford AFC, Mill Lane, South Milford, Leeds LS25 5BN Anthony Eckford southmilfordafc@gmail.com 07714 304178 Orange Black Orange & Black


